
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	SOLDER	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $466.55
2025-10-01 Topup	of	grant	to	Bryan	Hsu txn_PVH50Mp -$20.00 $446.55
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Wendy txn_66HOV99 $5.00 $451.55
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Tuinboon txn_8rHrbZ6 $0.76 $452.31
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Elliot	Cook txn_rYHQJ8n $5.00 $457.31
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yang txn_K9HZVPB $1.50 $458.81
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jakub	Jakubczyk txn_78Hn2de $1.18 $459.99
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vincent	Ziemerink txn_vgHeByK $5.00 $464.99
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Elliott	Preston txn_qkHXelb $0.80 $465.79
2025-10-01 Returning	expired	grant	to	Jessica	Pu txn_nEHMnEX $1.50 $467.29
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Kaylee	Dinh txn_nEHM5NB $0.62 $467.91
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Moaz txn_p5H0PZ6 $5.00 $472.91
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Rainier	P.S. txn_OXH87K6 $1.50 $474.41
2025-10-03 Returning	expired	grant	to	Yahia txn_PVH5Xo5 $5.00 $479.41
2025-10-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Sofia	Matos	Gonçalves txn_kWHPexM $5.00 $484.41
2025-10-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	maahi txn_YRHKzZM $3.50 $487.91
2025-10-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_JxHvBM2 $5.00 $492.91
2025-10-05 Returning	expired	grant	to	Noah txn_xQHNGbW $5.00 $497.91
2025-10-05 Grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_yXHV7aZ -$5.00 $492.91
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Anirudh txn_AWHxan7 -$6.00 $486.91
2025-10-06 Grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_wNHJQ0Y -$6.00 $480.91
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Khushi txn_wNHJQoz $5.00 $485.91
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Vaibhav	Nargwani txn_MNHpMVv $5.00 $490.91
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dawn	Li txn_BZH8Xrq $5.00 $495.91
2025-10-07 Returning	expired	grant	to	Mohamed txn_LgHbo6L $5.00 $500.91
2025-10-07 Topup	of	grant	to	Saymon txn_XGHQdrA -$0.01 $500.90
2025-10-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_evHRlVQ $0.77 $501.67
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	Dristi	Roy txn_BZH8vZn $5.00 $506.67
2025-10-09 Returning	expired	grant	to	accidentalduplicateplsignore txn_LgHbP4q $1.39 $508.06
2025-10-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aaron txn_V0HLmr7 $5.00 $513.06
2025-10-11 Returning	expired	grant	to	boop9 txn_mAHO6Gq $0.83 $513.89
2025-10-17 Returning	expired	grant	to	Aly	Al-Gendy txn_0eHqm86 $5.00 $518.89
2025-10-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Shubham	Prajapati txn_nEHMOOq $0.69 $519.58
2025-10-20 Returning	expired	grant	to	Leshui txn_QmHLd95 $5.00 $524.58
2025-10-23 Returning	expired	grant	to	Layan txn_NQHP8q0 $5.00 $529.58
2025-10-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rivaan txn_wNHJmVN $10.00 $539.58
2025-10-28 Grant	to	Sofia	Matos	Gonçalves txn_zVHyzyR -$5.00 $534.58

WITHDRAWN:	$42.01.	DEPOSITED:	$110.04. $534.58

YSWS	-	Solder	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Solder's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


